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Member Address Work Cell Home

Barbara Bezat
Vice Chair

2395 Benson Avenue, Unit #102
Saint Paul, MN  55116
bbeza03@gmail.com 402-2903

Richard Dana
168 Sixth Street East, Unit 3506
Saint Paul, MN  55101
redana748@gmail.com 612-369-1552

Robert Ferguson
Secretary

79 Isabel Street West
Saint Paul, MN  55107
fergu020@umn.edu 290-2130

Steve George
493 Wheelock Parkway West
Saint Paul, MN 55119
sdgeorge@comcast.net 247-3869

Michael Justin
Chair
Archaeologist

183 Goodrich Avenue
Saint Paul, MN  55102
majustin@comcast.net 291-8531

Teresa Kimker
1309 Dayton Avenue
Saint Paul, MN  55104
Tjkimker@comcast.net 341-1919 644-2454

William Lightner
118 Wheeler Street South
Saint Paul, MN 55105
william.lightner@gmail.com 202-2824 695-8644

Stuart MacDonald
Architect

1184 Saint Clair Avenue
Saint Paul, MN 55105
stuartm@mmarchltd.com 612-341-4051 698-1845

Joe Peroutka
350 Saint Peter Street, Unit 905
Saint Paul, MN  55102
pero0004@umn.edu 280-5544

Casie Radford
Architect

742 Plum Street
Saint Paul, MN  55106
casie.radford@gmail.com 612-382-5308

Steve Trimble
RCHS

77 Maria Avenue
Saint Paul, MN  55106
steve.trimble@gmail.com 769-5805

David Wagner
Architect

1049 Linwood Avenue
Saint Paul, MN  55105
dwagner@salaarc.com 612-379-3037

HPC Staff
George Gause george.gause@ci.stpaul.mn.us 266-6714
Christine Boulware christine.boulware@ci.stpaul.mn.us 266-6715
Allison Suhan allison.suhan@ci.stpaul.mn.us 266-6643

Heritage Preservation Commission
Planning and Economic Development
25 Fourth Street West, Ste. 1400
Saint Paul, MN  55102
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